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 51 53ALAJUELA  4D 4015571 -2-4 1 0 13024 COSTA RICA  0

 25 27CARTAGO  4D 4015572 -2-2 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  6

 49 49CIUDAD QUESADA  4D 4015573  0-6 0 0 63024 COSTA RICA  0

 44 41CURRIDABAT  4D 4015577  3 0 1 0 23024 COSTA RICA  1

 29 26DESAMPARADOS  4D 4015578  3 0 0 0 33024 COSTA RICA  5

 16 15ESCAZU  4D 4015579  1 0 1 0 03024 COSTA RICA  0

 46 48GRECIA  4D 4015582 -2-7 2 1 23024 COSTA RICA  0

 21 23GUADALUPE  4D 4015583 -2-4 0 0 23024 COSTA RICA  0

 27 30HEREDIA  4D 4015584 -3-7 0 0 43024 COSTA RICA  1

 33 35LIBERIA  4D 4015586 -2-4 0 0 23024 COSTA RICA  0

 27 29MORAVIA  4D 4015589 -2-2 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  1

 16 18PUNTARENAS  4D 4015593 -2-4 0 0 23024 COSTA RICA  0

 17 18PURISCAL  4D 4015594 -1-1 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  1

 27 23SAN JOSE  4D 4015597  4 0 0 0 43024 COSTA RICA  1

 41 42SAN ISIDRO DE EL GENERAL  4D 4015598 -1-5 0 0 43024 COSTA RICA  0

 50 49SANTO DOMINGO  4D 4015601  1 0 0 0 13024 COSTA RICA  2

 66 64TIBAS  4D 4015603  2-1 0 0 33024 COSTA RICA  0

 35 36TURRIALBA  4D 4015606 -1-1 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  2

 13 15SAN JOSE HATILLO  4D 4029639 -2-3 0 0 13024 COSTA RICA  2

 11 13SAN JOAQUIN DE FLORES  4D 4030637 -2-5 0 0 33024 COSTA RICA  0

 34 28SAN JOSE ROHRMOSER  4D 4032322  6 0 0 0 63024 COSTA RICA  2

 44 44BARVA  4D 4034013  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  6

 24 24SAN JOSE SAN SEBASTIAN  4D 4034092  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  9

 25 22ASERRI  4D 4034183  3 0 3 0 03024 COSTA RICA  0

 9 11SAN PEDRO  4D 4034761 -2-2 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  1

 22 23ATENAS  4D 4036381 -1-5 0 3 13024 COSTA RICA  1

 28 28ALAJUELA AEREOPUERTO  4D 4036811  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  8

 20 20SAN JOSE BARRIO CORDOBA  4D 4036812  0-1 0 0 13024 COSTA RICA  0

 16 17SANTA ANA  4D 4040126 -1-1 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  3

 11 11BAGACES  4D 4044637  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  17

 54 52NICOYA  4D 4045499  2-1 0 0 33024 COSTA RICA  2

 16 19SAN JOSE LA URUCA  4D 4049195 -3-5 0 2 03024 COSTA RICA  0

 31 33PARAISO  4D 4049541 -2-2 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  1

 32 32SAN JOSE SAN FRANCISCO  4D 4049761  0-1 0 0 13024 COSTA RICA  1

 60 59NARANJO  4D 4052610  1-2 0 0 33024 COSTA RICA  3

 31 32SAN JOSE GONZALEZ LAHMANN  4D 4053618 -1-1 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  5

 34 34CIUDAD COLON  4D 4056667  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  7

 41 37SAN RAFAEL DE HEREDIA  4D 4057927  4-2 0 0 63024 COSTA RICA  1

 36 34CORONADO VAZQUEZ  4D 4059548  2-2 0 0 43024 COSTA RICA  5
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 27 28SAN RAFAEL DE ESCAZU  4D 4060871 -1-1 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  0

 22 22LA SABANA  4D 4061512  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  5

 18 18PACAYAS  4D 4064060  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  16

 18 17SAN ISIDRO ZURQUI  4D 4083142  1 0 0 0 13024 COSTA RICA  4

 18 22SARCHI  4D 4097194 -4-4 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  4

 19 15SAN JOSE SANTA MARTA  4D 4100162  4 0 0 0 43024 COSTA RICA  1

 20 22BUENOS AIRES  4D 4111283 -2-3 0 0 13024 COSTA RICA  1

 36 39EL GUARCO  4D 4116542 -3-3 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  1

 16 16MONTEVERDE  4D 4116569  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  13

 24 24ALAJUELITA  4D 4117235  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  18

 7 7PALMARES OCCIDENTE  4D 4119404  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  13

 9 9Hojancha  4D 4119512  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  22

 20 24Guayabo Miravalles  4D 4120025 -4-4 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  1

 10 10Jicaral  4D 4122462  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  8

 27 24Esparza  4D 4124848  3-1 0 1 33024 COSTA RICA  1

 43 43San Ramon  4D 4125065  0-5 0 0 53024 COSTA RICA  1

 21 20Limón Centenario  4D 4131536  1 0 0 0 13024 COSTA RICA  3

 0 12Desamparados San Juan de Dios Bicentenario  6D 4133084 -12-12 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  0

 8 8Upala Bicentenario  4D 4134877  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  12

 9 9Santa Cruz Ciudad Folclórica Bicentenario  4D 4135008  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  6

 22 22Cachí Bicentenario  4D 4136526  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  3

 26 29Quepos  4D 4138764 -3-5 0 0 23024 COSTA RICA  0

 20 20San Pablo De Heredia  4D 4140093  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  0

 34 34San José - Colegio de Abogados y Abogadas de Costa Rica  4D 4140603  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  7

 12 12Matina (Cantón Matina)  4D 4140674  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  20

 18 22Corredores  4D 4144057 -4-4 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  1

 19 22Carrillo  4D 4144788 -3-3 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  1

 12 14Alajuela La Guácima  4D 4149729 -2-3 0 1 03024 COSTA RICA  0

 28 30Santo Domingo de Heredia - Costa Rica Salud Sin Fronteras  4D 4156540 -2-7 0 0 53024 COSTA RICA  0

 26 26San José - ExLeos de Costa Rica  4D 4156637  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  0

 10 10Zapote  4D 4172186  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  5

 18 18Montes de Oca  4D 4176992  0 0 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  6

 22 27La Union  4D 4179635 -5-5 0 0 03024 COSTA RICA  1

 24 27Los Santos  4D 4182715 -3-4 0 0 13024 COSTA RICA  1

 24 0Heredia Campeones sin Barreras  5D 4191445  24 0 0 0 243024 COSTA RICA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  8  8  145  1,899 1,916  112 -17 74
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Club Status Changes for: District D 4

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoPALMARES OCCIDENTE 11-2025119404

Good StandingPALMARES OCCIDENTE 12-2025119404

CancelledDesamparados San Juan de Dios Bicentenario 01-2026133084

Good StandingLos Santos 09-2025182715

Newly CharteredHeredia Campeones sin Barreras 12-2025191445
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